KPA-PC
Strickschlauch
Knitted hose
13.10.2023, V5.0
Material: PA6/PET + PU-Lackierung
PA6/PET PU lacquering
n   verfügt über ausgezeichnete Brandschutzeigenschaften
n   geeignet für Anwendungen bei denen Personenschutz

as well as appliances and equipment´s used in public buildings
n   bundling and protection of cables and wires also at limited
application spaces
Ø-ID
smin.
Artikel-Nr.
Part No.  1)
Nennweite
Nominal width
Anwendungsbereich
Application range
in mm
VPE
PU
schwarz / black NW ID Smin. m
KPA-PC10B.50 10 10,0 0,5 50
KPA-PC16B.50 16 16,0 0,5 50
KPA-PC21B.25 21 21,0 0,5 25
KPA-PC25B.25 25 25,0 0,5 25
KPA-PC50B.25 50 50,0 0,5 25
+160°C
–40°C
+320°F
–40°F